DLP Modular Plating Box
Portability, Presentation & Personalisation
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation
T: 1800 785 642
 E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au
Veterinary Instrumentation DLP Modular Plating
Box Kit
Advancing the supply of Veterinary Instrumentation’s most clinically current fracture fixation
plating kits, we introduce the DLP based Modular Plating Box Kit.
Starting with a universal basket and lid, this purpose built cassette can house an array of
bespoke instrumentation trays, plate trays and screw caddies, all designed with tailor-made
holding devices to accommodate plating kits in size ranges from 1.5mm to 4.5mm. Taking
advantage of this, we have now set up popular sized kits for use with the DLP.
Portable in nature, the handling characteristics deliver a seamless processing experience.
The concept ensures structure and formation, improving product identification and
presentation.
With each plating box being modular in nature, the user has the ability to personalise
and tailor the components adopted, offering users the opportunity to adopt elements in a
supplementary fashion, or as part of a full plating kit.
Manufactured in the US, the concept is dynamic yet robust and provides protection to the
components inside, ensuring longevity and quality are personified.
Compatible with all types of sterile packaging technologies, users can deploy disposable
wrap or rigid sterile packaging and for components used in a supplementary manner,
sterilisation peel pouches.
The Dynamic Locking Plate is an adaptable fracture fixation implant, allowing
compression to be applied to a fracture repair which is completed using locking technology.
To make the most of this repair method in practice, kits need to contain both locking and
non-locking screws with appropriate instrumentation.
Our Vi DLP locking kits have been set up in the Modular Plating Boxes to include both
locking and non-locking screws in mixed screw caddies, one per size. Star drive screws have
been included as standard, to take advantage of their improved drive security and sleeveless
screw pickup.
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation
T: 1800 785 642
 E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au
The flexibility of the modular box system lends itself to the creation of multi-size kits which
echo the traditional cortical plating kits. This allows for example a 2.0/2.4 kit, and a 2.7/3.5
kit both of which we have set up as standard.
Further off-the-shelf combinations will be added as feedback on the system is received.
And, of course, we can always advise & help you set up your own personalised kit, as all our
kit components are available individually.
Contact our technical support team to discuss your requirements. As part of the process,
we will sense-check the fit of the components requested in the trays available.
If you would like to discuss this new range with a member of our sales team, please scan the
QR code below:
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation
T: 1800 785 642
 E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au
2.0/2.4mm & 2.7/3.5mm DLP Modular Plating Box Configurations:
Product Codes:
MPBL			 Modular Plating Box Lid
MPBB			 Modular Plating Box Base
MPIT27351		 2.7/3.5mm Instrument Tray 1
MPIT27352		 2.7/3.5mm Instrument Tray 2
MPIT2735	 2.7/3.5mm Combined Plate Tray
DLP2024KIT-MPB	 DLP Plating Kit 2.0/2.4mm Mix Star Locking & Cortical Screw Caddies
DLP2735KIT-MPB	 DLP Plating Kit 2.7/3.5mm Mix Star Locking & Cortical Screw Caddies
MPBSC15-MIX	 1.5mm Screw Caddy With Star Drive Locking & Cortical Screws
MPBSC20-MIX	 2.0mm Screw Caddy With Star Drive Locking & Cortical Screws
MPBSC24-MIX	 2.4mm Screw Caddy With Star Drive Locking & Cortical Screws
MPBSC27-MIX	 2.7mm Screw Caddy With Star Drive Locking & Cortical Screws
Product Codes:
MPBSC27-MIX	 2.7mm Screw Caddy With Star Drive Locking & Cortical Screws
MPBSC35-MIX	 3.5mm Screw Caddy With Star Drive Locking & Cortical Screws
Screw Caddy Configuration
Please contact a member of our team us
re higher capacity ‘stock’ screw boxes.
@Provet VeterinaryInstrumentation
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation
T: 1800 785 642
E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au
Code Description Quantity
LS35STAR12 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 12mm Long 2
LS35STAR14 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 14mm Long 2
LS35STAR16 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 16m Long 2
LS35STAR18 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 18mm Long 3
LS35STAR20 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 20mm Long 3
LS35STAR22 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 22mm Long 3
LS35STAR24 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 24mm Long 2
LS35STAR26 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 26mm Long 2
LS35STAR28 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 28mm Long 2
LS35STAR30 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 30mm Long 2
LS35STAR32 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 32mm Long 2
LS35STAR34 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 34mm Long 2
LS35STAR36 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 36mm Long 2
LS35STAR38 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 38mm Long 2
LS35STAR40 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 40mm Long 2
LS35STAR44 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 44mm Long 1
LS35STAR46 Locking Star Screw 3.5mm 46mm Long 1
SDCS3512 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 12mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS3514 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 14mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS3516 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 16mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS3518 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 18mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS3520 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 20mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS3522 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 22mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS3524 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 24mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS3526 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 26mm Self-Tap 2
SDCS3528 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 28mm Self-Tap 2
SDCS3530 Cortical Screw Star Drive 3.5mm, Length 30mm Self-Tap 2
MPBSC35 3.5mm Screw Caddy 1
MPBSC35-MIX
Code Description Quantity
LS2724STAR06 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 6mm Long 3
LS2724STAR08 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 8mm Long 3
LS2724STAR10 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 10mm Long 3
LS2724STAR12 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 12mm Long 3
LS2724STAR14 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 14mm Long 3
LS2724STAR16 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 16mm Long 3
LS2724STAR18 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 18mm Long 3
LS2724STAR20 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 20mm Long 3
LS2724STAR22 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 22mm Long 3
LS2724STAR24 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 24mm Long 3
LS2724STAR26 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 26mm Long 3
LS2724STAR28 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 28mm Long 3
LS2724STAR30 Locking Screw 2.7mm With 2.4mm Star Head 30mm Long 3
SDCS2706 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 6mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2708 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 8mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2710 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 10mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2712 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 12mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2714 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 14mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2716 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 16mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2718 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 18mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2720 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 20mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2722 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 22mm Self-Tap 3
SDCS2724 Cortical Screw Star Drive 2.7mm, Length 24mm Self-Tap 3
MPBSC27 2.7mm Screw Caddy 1
MPBSC27-MIX
Code Description Quantity
LS2424STAR06 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 6mm 3
LS2424STAR08 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 8mm 3
LS2424STAR10 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 10mm 3
LS2424STAR12 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 12mm 3
LS2424STAR14 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 14mm 3
LS2424STAR16 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 16mm 3
LS2424STAR18 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 18mm 3
LS2424STAR20 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 20mm 3
LS2424STAR22 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 22mm 3
LS2424STAR24 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 24mm 3
LS2424STAR26 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 26mm 3
LS2424STAR28 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 28mm 3
LS2424STAR30 2.4mm Locking Star Drive Screw 30mm 3
SDCS2406 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 6mm 3
SDCS2408 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 8mm 3
SDCS2410 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 10mm 3
SDCS2412 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 12mm 3
SDCS2414 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 14mm 3
SDCS2416 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 16mm 3
SDCS2418 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 18mm 3
SDCS2420 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 20mm 3
SDCS2422 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 22mm 3
SDCS2424 2.4mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 24mm 3
MPBSC24 2.4mm Screw Caddy 1
MPBSC24-MIX
Code Description Quantity
LS20STAR06 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 6mm 3
LS20STAR07 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 7mm 3
LS20STAR08 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 8mm 3
LS20STAR10 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 10mm 3
LS20STAR12 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 12mm 3
LS20STAR14 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 14mm 3
LS20STAR16 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 16mm 3
LS20STAR18 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 18mm 3
LS20STAR20 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 20mm 3
LS20STAR22 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 22mm 3
LS20STAR24 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 24mm 3
LS20STAR26 2mm Locking Star Drive Screw 26mm 3
SDCS2006 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 6mm 3
SDCS2007 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 7mm 3
SDCS2008 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 8mm 3
SDCS2009 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 9mm 3
SDCS2010 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 10mm 3
SDCS2011 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 11mm 3
SDCS2012 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 12mm 3
SDCS2014 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 14mm 3
SDCS2016 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 16mm 3
SDCS2018 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 18mm 3
SDCS2020 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 20mm 3
SDCS2022 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 22mm 3
SDCS2024 2mm Self-Tapping Cortical Star Drive Screw 24mm 3
MPBSC20 2mm Screw Caddy 1
MPBSC20-MIX
MPBSC15 1.5mm Screw Caddy 6 each, 6-12 then alternate to 24
MPBSC20 2mm Screw Caddy 6 each, 6-12 then alternate to 32
MPBSC24 2.4mm Screw Caddy 6 each, 6-12 then alternate to 34
MPBSC27 2.7mm Screw Caddy 6 each, 6-40 alternates
MPBSC35 3.5mm Screw Caddy 5 each 8-48 alternates. 2 each 50-60 alternates
MPBSC45 4.5mm Screw Caddy 4 each 20-60
Maximum Caddy Capacity
DLP MPB Issue 1 April 2022
Veterinary Instrumentation
Brisbane, Australia
 t: 1800 785 642
e: vi@provet.com.au
@Provet Veterinary Instrumentation